HUMAN SERVICES AGENDA
TUESDAY, JULY 5, 2011

1:00 PM  REGISTRATION

2:00  INTRODUCTIONS

2:30 PM Human Services Experience panel:  Laurel Brown, Yolanda Garcia, David R. Stayer

3:15 pm Business meeting including eledctions.

3:45 pm  Leading the way into future panel: Jessica Beecham, Diane Graves  scholarship winners.  

4:15 pm Federation philosophy helping us accentuate the advantages of blindness in our lives. 

 JD Townsend, Rick brown, Melissa Riccobono.
 Human services board President David R. Stayer, LCSW-R Davidandloristayer@verizon.netdavidrstayer6@gmail.com
First Vice President Rick Brown, LMSW rlbrown1@verizon.t
Second Vice President Yolanda Garcia, LMSW yvgarcia@mail.com
Secretary Laurel Brown, LMSW lcbrown@verizon.net
Treasurer JD Townsend, LCSW 43210@bellsouth.net
Board Member Meleah h. Jensen, meleahheather@gmail.com
Board Member Leslie Penko,  MSSA, CAPSW leslie.penko@gmail.om
Voard Member Melissa Riccobono,  Masters Degree in Counseling Melissa@iccobono.us

David R. Stayer, LCSW-R

